YEAR 2025 PIPELINE DIVISION
HEARING SCHEDULE

	HEARING DATES

Tuesday, January 21

Tuesday, February 18

Tuesday, March 18

Tuesday, April 15

Tuesday, May 20

Tuesday, June 17

Tuesday, July 15

Tuesday, September 16

Tuesday, October 21

Tuesday, November 18

Tuesday, December 16

	APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Friday, January 3

Friday, January 31

Friday, February 28

Friday, March 28

Friday, May 2

Friday, May 30

[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, June 27

Friday, August 29

Friday, October 3

Friday, October 31

Friday, November 28




NOTE 1: 	Hearings are held at 9:00 AM. 
NOTE 2:	There are no pipeline hearings in the month of August.




